
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

100 

160 

97 

146 

11 

84 

125 

338 

344 

123 

299 

88 

174 

5 

307 

74 

59 

42 

57 

94 

Name 

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΟΥΡΑΤΖΙΔΗΣ  

ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΣ  

ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ ΡΑΔΟΣ  

ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΤΖΙΩΡΑΣ  

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΕΡΚΟΥΡΗΣ  

ΚΑΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

ΣΤΑΘΗΣ ΦΥΣΕΚΗΣ  

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΟΥΖΗΣ  

ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ  

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ  

ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΡΙΚΑΣ  

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΡΙΜΟΣ  

ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΛΑΖΟΣ  

ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΚΟΤΟΥΛΑΣ  

ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΦΩΤΑΚΗΣ  

ΗΛΙΑΣ ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΥΠΡΑΙΟΣ  

ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΤΟΥΣΗΣ  

ΖΩΗΣ ΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

ΗΛΙΑΣ ΤΖΙΩΡΑΣ  

Make 

YAMAHA YZF 450 

HUSQVARNA FC 450 

GAS GAS 450 

KTM SX 125 

YZF 250 

KTM SXF 250 

FANTIC XXF 450 

GAS GAS MC 125 

KTM 250 

HONDA CRF 450 

Gas Gas / mc 250 

KTM SXF 450 

FANTIK XXF 450 

YAMAHA 125 

FANTIC XXF 250 

YAMAHA YZF 450 

KTM SXF 450 

CAS CAS 250 

Club 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

ΜΟΤΟΛΕΣΧΗ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

DMSB 

Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 

ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 

ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ 

Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 

Α.Μ.ΛΕ.Χ  Α.Σ. 

Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Α.Μ.Ο.Σ. 

Α.Λ.Μ.Σ.Ι. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

DMSB 

Class 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

Total points 

50 

42 

38 

34 

29 

27 

27 

24 

23 

22 

20 

18 

17 

17 

16 

12 

10 

8 

5 

3 

R1  

25 

20 

18 

16 

15 

12 

14 

22 

11 

6 

9 

13 

7 

10 

8 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

R2  

25 

22 

20 

18 

14 

15 

13 

2 

12 

16 

11 

5 

10 

7 

8 

9 

6 

3 

4 

1 

Printed: 7/9/2003 19:27:13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 

GREEK  MOTOCROSS  CUP 2023 

MX1-EXPERT 

EXPERT TOTAL 

MOTOCROSS TRACK TRIKALA 1,850 km 



Pos Pos Pos Pos 

 

EXPERT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified ( 75% = 10 Laps)  

 

MX1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified ( 75% = 10 Laps)  

No. 

100 
338 
160 

97 
146 

11 
125 

88 
84 

344 
5 

299 
307 
174 
123 

42 
59 

74 
94 
57 

423 
595 

22 
126 
117 
193 
112 

54 
74 

245 
419 

63 
335 

Name Name Name Name 

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΟΥΡΑΤΖΙΔΗΣ  
ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΟΥΖΗΣ  
ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΣ  
ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ ΡΑΔΟΣ  
ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΤΖΙΩΡΑΣ  
ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΕΡΚΟΥΡΗΣ  
ΣΤΑΘΗΣ ΦΥΣΕΚΗΣ  
ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΡΙΜΟΣ  
ΚΑΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  
ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ  
ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΚΟΤΟΥΛΑΣ  
ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΡΙΚΑΣ  
ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΦΩΤΑΚΗΣ  
ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΛΑΖΟΣ  
ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ  
ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΤΟΥΣΗΣ  
ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΥΠΡΑΙΟΣ  

ΗΛΙΑΣ ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  
ΗΛΙΑΣ ΤΖΙΩΡΑΣ  
ΖΩΗΣ ΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

ΚΩΝ\ΝΟΣ ΤΖΙΑΤΖΙΟΣ  
ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΠΕΤΙΝΗΣ  
ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΚΑΓΚΑΣΤΑΘΗΣ  
ΑΘΑΝΆΣΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΤΣΑΣ  
ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΚΗΣ  
ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ  
ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΒΑΡΔΟΥΛΗΣ  
ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑΡΑΣ  
ΧΑΡΙΔΗΜΟΣ ΤΕΡΖΑΚΗΣ  
ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΒΑΞΕΒΑΝΗΣ  
ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΊΝΟΣ ΜΕΣΗΜΕΡΗΣ  

ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΨΑΘΑΣ  
ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΧΟΥΛΙΑΡΑΣ  

Club Club Club Club 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 
Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 
ΜΟΤΟΛΕΣΧΗ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 
Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 
DMSB 
Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 
Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 
Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 
ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ 
Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 
Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 
ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ 
Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 
Α.Μ.ΛΕ.Χ  Α.Σ. 
Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 
Α.Λ.Μ.Σ.Ι. 
Α.Μ.Ο.Σ. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 
DMSB 
Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 
Ε.Δ.Ο. 
Μ.Α.Σ.Τ. 
ΛΕ.ΔΙ.ΛΑ 
Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 
ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 
ΛΕ.Μ.E. 
ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Ν. 
Α.Σ.Η. 
ΛΕ.Μ.E. 
ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 
ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

Points Points Points Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 

Class Class Class Class 

EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 

EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 

MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

MX1 
MX1 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

9 
5 

13 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 

9 
6 

Diff Diff Diff Diff 

23.121 
1:02.436 
1:27.344 
1:58.017 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 
8 Laps 

13 Laps 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 

4 Laps 
7 Laps 

Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm 

25:27.990 
25:51.111 
26:30.426 
26:55.334 
27:26.007 
25:46.887 
25:58.882 
26:09.856 
26:11.480 
26:18.171 
26:38.880 
26:45.324 
26:46.473 
27:06.421 
27:24.443 
27:34.716 
25:31.887 

20:20.660 
11:00.863 

16.460 

27:37.283 
25:41.297 
27:30.893 
27:36.117 
26:24.763 
26:35.051 
27:05.080 
27:10.113 
26:02.388 
26:14.368 
26:42.800 

26:03.703 
17:26.943 

Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm 

1:54.814 
1:54.804 
1:59.769 
1:59.018 
2:03.353 
2:05.396 
2:06.892 
2:03.957 
2:06.339 
2:07.803 
2:08.934 
2:10.014 
2:08.261 
2:11.341 
2:04.185 
2:13.353 
2:14.733 

2:08.711 
2:07.618 

2:04.449 
2:03.025 
2:12.293 
2:08.261 
2:17.722 
2:17.641 
2:17.477 
2:21.479 
2:29.111 
2:28.348 
2:34.221 

2:42.104 
2:34.783 

 

Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps

Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory 

23.121 

Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed 

56,663 

Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm 

1:54.804 

Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed 

58,012 

Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by 

338 - ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΟΥΖΗΣ  

 

Printed: 7/9/2003 13:39:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 

GREEK  MOTOCROSS  CUP 2023 

MX1-EXPERT 

RACE A' 

Race ( 20:00 and 2 Laps)  started at 11:27:30 

MOTOCROSS TRACK TRIKALA 1,850 km 

23/4/2023 11:10 



Pos 

EXPERT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 

MX1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 

No. 

100 

160 

97 

146 

123 

84 

11 

125 

344 

299 

174 

74 

307 

5 

59 

88 

57 

42 

338 

94 

595 

423 

126 

22 

112 

117 

54 

193 

74 

245 

63 

335 

419 

Name 

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΟΥΡΑΤΖΙΔΗΣ  

ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΣ  

ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ ΡΑΔΟΣ  

ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΤΖΙΩΡΑΣ  

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ  

ΚΑΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΕΡΚΟΥΡΗΣ  

ΣΤΑΘΗΣ ΦΥΣΕΚΗΣ  

ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ  

ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΡΙΚΑΣ  

ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΛΑΖΟΣ  

ΗΛΙΑΣ ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  

ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΦΩΤΑΚΗΣ  

ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΚΟΤΟΥΛΑΣ  

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΥΠΡΑΙΟΣ  

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΡΙΜΟΣ  

ΖΩΗΣ ΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΤΟΥΣΗΣ  

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΟΥΖΗΣ  

ΗΛΙΑΣ ΤΖΙΩΡΑΣ  

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΠΕΤΙΝΗΣ  

ΚΩΝ\ΝΟΣ ΤΖΙΑΤΖΙΟΣ  

ΑΘΑΝΆΣΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΤΣΑΣ  

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΚΑΓΚΑΣΤΑΘΗΣ  

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΒΑΡΔΟΥΛΗΣ  

ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΚΗΣ  

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑΡΑΣ  

ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ  

ΧΑΡΙΔΗΜΟΣ ΤΕΡΖΑΚΗΣ  

ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΒΑΞΕΒΑΝΗΣ  

ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΨΑΘΑΣ  

ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΧΟΥΛΙΑΡΑΣ  

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΊΝΟΣ ΜΕΣΗΜΕΡΗΣ  

Club 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

ΜΟΤΟΛΕΣΧΗ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

DMSB 

Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 

ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ 

Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ 

Α.Μ.ΛΕ.Χ  Α.Σ. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 

Α.Μ.Ο.Σ. 

Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Α.Λ.Μ.Σ.Ι. 

Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 

DMSB 

Ε.Δ.Ο. 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

ΛΕ.ΔΙ.ΛΑ 

Μ.Α.Σ.Τ. 

ΛΕ.Μ.E. 

Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 

ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Ν. 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

Α.Σ.Η. 

ΛΕ.Μ.E. 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

Class 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

6 

4 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

5 

Diff 

18.912 

36.104 

1:48.948 

1:50.302 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

7 Laps 

9 Laps 

4.066 

32.894 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

7 Laps 

Total Tm 

25:46.215 

26:05.127 

26:22.319 

27:35.163 

27:36.517 

25:56.725 

26:05.920 

26:24.504 

26:32.221 

26:43.820 

26:52.650 

26:56.266 

27:25.015 

27:27.373 

27:27.640 

24:50.766 

25:59.644 

27:20.908 

12:15.294 

9:38.285 

26:00.547 

26:04.613 

26:33.441 

25:48.439 

26:31.796 

26:43.148 

26:47.349 

26:57.087 

27:56.160 

26:18.371 

27:49.457 

28:07.635 

13:11.490 

Best Tm 

1:56.096 

1:56.854 

1:57.217 

2:03.599 

2:04.525 

2:05.891 

2:06.129 

2:07.281 

2:07.556 

2:09.553 

2:10.438 

2:10.320 

2:10.346 

2:14.799 

2:12.332 

2:06.513 

2:17.198 

2:18.660 

1:55.562 

2:13.665 

2:04.727 

2:06.663 

2:08.046 

2:11.396 

2:19.159 

2:20.465 

2:21.203 

2:20.612 

2:26.588 

2:32.560 

2:29.500 

2:42.953 

2:31.522 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

18.912 

Avg. Speed 

55,995 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.562 

Best Speed 

57,631 

Best Lap by 

338 - ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΟΥΖΗΣ  

Printed: 7/9/2003 16:53:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 

GREEK  MOTOCROSS  CUP 2023 

MX1-EXPERT 

MX1 RACE B' 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:17:11 

MOTOCROSS TRACK TRIKALA 1,850 km 

23/4/2023 15:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

595 

423 

126 

22 

117 

112 

193 

54 

74 

245 

63 

419 

335 

Name 

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΠΕΤΙΝΗΣ  

ΚΩΝ\ΝΟΣ ΤΖΙΑΤΖΙΟΣ  

ΑΘΑΝΆΣΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΤΣΑΣ  

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΚΑΓΚΑΣΤΑΘΗΣ  

ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΚΗΣ  

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΒΑΡΔΟΥΛΗΣ  

ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ  

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑΡΑΣ  

ΧΑΡΙΔΗΜΟΣ ΤΕΡΖΑΚΗΣ  

ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΒΑΞΕΒΑΝΗΣ  

ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΨΑΘΑΣ  

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΊΝΟΣ ΜΕΣΗΜΕΡΗΣ  

ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΧΟΥΛΙΑΡΑΣ  

Make 

HONDA CR 300 

KTM 300 

KAWASAKI KXF 450 

Husqvarna fc 350 

GAS GAS 250 

ktm 450 

HONDA CRF 450 

KTM SXF 450 

YAMAHA YZ 250 

KTM SXF 450 

HONDA CRF 450 

crf 450 

ΥΑΜΑΗΑ ΥΖ 250 

Club 

Ε.Δ.Ο. 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

ΛΕ.ΔΙ.ΛΑ 

Μ.Α.Σ.Τ. 

Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 

ΛΕ.Μ.E. 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Ν. 

Α.Σ.Η. 

ΛΕ.Μ.E. 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

Class 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Total points 

47 

47 

38 

38 

31 

30 

28 

27 

24 

22 

19 

18 

17 

R1  

22 

25 

18 

20 

16 

14 

15 

13 

12 

11 

9 

10 

8 

R2  

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

16 

13 

14 

12 

11 

10 

8 

9 

Printed: 7/9/2003 16:58:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 

GREEK  MOTOCROSS  CUP 2023 

MX1-EXPERT 

MX1 TOTAL 

MOTOCROSS TRACK TRIKALA 1,850 km 



Pos Pos Pos Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified ( 75% = 9 Laps)  

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

356 
28 
19 

308 
391 

55 
151 
146 

99 
177 

12 
15 
27 
96 

778 
78 
39 

121 
171 

69 
222 
118 

88 
144 

91 

108 
89 
77 

312 
777 

Name Name Name Name 

 ΝΑΠΟΛΕΩΝ ΣΑΛΜΑΣ 
ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΦΩΤΙΑΣ  
ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΤΣΑΤΣΟΣ  
 ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ ΤΣΙΑΚΟΣ 
 ΑΝΑΡΓΥΡΟΣ ΤΣΑΠΑΡΑΣ 
ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΑΒΡΙΑΣ  
ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΜΠΟΓΡΗΣ  
ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΝΤΕΒΕΤΖΗΣ  
 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΑΝΗΣ 
ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗΣ  
 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΏΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 
 ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΚΑΤΣΑΝΗΣ 
ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΧΟΥΛΙΑΡΑΣ  
 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 
ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΤΖΙΩΡΑΣ  
ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ  
ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΑΤΕΡΗΣ  
ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ ΤΣΙΚΕΛΗΣ  
 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΤΣΕΚΟΥΡΑΣ 
 ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΚΟΣΜΑΣ 
ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΤΑΣΣΗΣ  
ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΓΡΟΥΤΣΟΣ  
ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΝΤΑΡΔΑΣ  
ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΠΕΚΑΤΩΡΟΣ  
 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 

ΔΗΜΉΤΡΗΣ ΛΕΟΝΤΑΡΗΣ  
ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΣ  
 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ 
 ΑΝΔΡΈΑΣ ΠΑΛΑΙΟΞΑΡΗΣ 
ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΕΡΑΜΥΔΑΣ  

Club Club Club Club 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 
Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 
ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 
ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 
ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 
Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 
ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 
ΜΟΛΕΤ 
Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 
ΛΕ .ΜΟΤΟ.ΜΗΧΑΝΙΩΝΑΣ 
Α.Μ.Ο.Σ. 
Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 
ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 
Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 
Μ.Α.Σ.Τ. 
Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 
Σ.Μ.Α.ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 
ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Κ. 
Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 
Α.Λ.Μ.Σ.Ι. 
Α.Λ.Μ.Σ.Ι. 
ΜΟΛΕΤ 
Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 
Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 
ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 
ΛΕ .ΜΟΤΟ.ΜΗΧΑΝΙΩΝΑΣ 
Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 
Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 
Ε.Δ.Ο. 

Points Points Points Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Class Class Class Class 

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 

9 

6 

Diff Diff Diff Diff 

1.679 
1.856 
6.316 

11.905 
25.777 
35.686 

1:10.195 
1:37.546 
1:46.681 
1:48.164 
2:11.580 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

6 Laps 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm 

26:10.003 
26:11.682 
26:11.859 
26:16.319 
26:21.908 
26:35.780 
26:45.689 
27:20.198 
27:47.549 
27:56.684 
27:58.167 
28:21.583 
26:19.252 
26:24.315 
26:31.341 
26:37.838 
26:54.633 
26:58.416 
27:00.644 
27:27.630 
27:36.144 
26:57.779 
27:02.903 
27:44.807 
26:09.486 

17:19.656 
12.046 
12.377 
13.410 

Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm 

2:08.332 
2:08.121 
2:07.542 
2:06.446 
2:08.459 
2:06.998 
2:09.812 
2:12.912 
2:13.833 
2:13.268 
2:15.421 
2:16.727 
2:18.184 
2:20.130 
2:19.400 
2:21.113 
2:22.194 
2:24.717 
2:23.150 
2:25.105 
2:20.414 
2:37.107 
2:36.977 
2:40.374 
2:39.907 

2:44.146 

 

Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps

Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory 

1.679 

Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed 

50,904 

Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm 

2:06.446 

Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed 

52,671 

Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by 

308 -  ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ ΤΣΙΑΚΟΣ 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 

GREEK  MOTOCROSS  CUP 2023 

MX2 

RACE A' 

Race ( 20:00 and 2 Laps)  started at 13:21:02 

MOTOCROSS TRACK TRIKALA 1,850 km 

23/4/2023 11:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No. 

356 

391 

28 

308 

55 

151 

177 

146 

99 

12 

222 

15 

96 

27 

39 

69 

78 

121 

778 

144 

118 

88 

171 

19 

Name 

 ΝΑΠΟΛΕΩΝ ΣΑΛΜΑΣ 

 ΑΝΑΡΓΥΡΟΣ ΤΣΑΠΑΡΑΣ 

ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΦΩΤΙΑΣ  

 ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ ΤΣΙΑΚΟΣ 

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΑΒΡΙΑΣ  

ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΜΠΟΓΡΗΣ  

ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗΣ  

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΝΤΕΒΕΤΖΗΣ  

 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΑΝΗΣ 

 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΏΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 

ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΤΑΣΣΗΣ  

 ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΚΑΤΣΑΝΗΣ 

 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΧΟΥΛΙΑΡΑΣ  

ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΑΤΕΡΗΣ  

 ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΚΟΣΜΑΣ 

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ  

ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ ΤΣΙΚΕΛΗΣ  

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΤΖΙΩΡΑΣ  

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΠΕΚΑΤΩΡΟΣ  

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΓΡΟΥΤΣΟΣ  

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΝΤΑΡΔΑΣ  

 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΤΣΕΚΟΥΡΑΣ 

ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΤΣΑΤΣΟΣ  

Club 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

ΛΕ.ΜΟΤΟ.ΜΗΧΑΝΙΩΝΑΣ 

ΜΟΛΕΤ 

Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 

Α.Μ.Ο.Σ. 

Α.Λ.Μ.Σ.Ι. 

Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

Σ.Μ.Α.ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 

Α.Λ.Μ.Σ.Ι. 

Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 

ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Κ. 

Μ.Α.Σ.Τ. 

Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 

ΜΟΛΕΤ 

Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

4 

0 

Class 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

7 

Diff 

27.049 

45.168 

45.297 

47.037 

56.238 

1:45.131 

1:57.623 

2:00.408 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

Total Tm 

26:04.448 

26:31.497 

26:49.616 

26:49.745 

26:51.485 

27:00.686 

27:49.579 

28:02.071 

28:04.856 

26:19.581 

26:25.616 

26:26.920 

26:39.968 

26:48.525 

26:58.434 

27:18.311 

27:35.958 

27:44.928 

27:03.762 

27:34.945 

28:05.472 

28:30.771 

28:31.986 

16:01.825 

Best Tm 

2:07.892 

2:09.741 

2:08.924 

2:10.143 

2:09.155 

2:10.926 

2:13.472 

2:13.450 

2:15.335 

2:18.811 

2:18.665 

2:19.330 

2:20.621 

2:21.329 

2:21.722 

2:23.093 

2:22.844 

2:24.734 

2:29.870 

2:40.315 

2:42.145 

2:41.465 

2:25.089 

2:08.103 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

27.049 

Avg. Speed 

51,085 

Best Lap Tm 

2:07.892 

Best Speed 

52,075 

Best Lap by 

356 -  ΝΑΠΟΛΕΩΝ ΣΑΛΜΑΣ 

Printed: 7/9/2003 17:43:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 

GREEK  MOTOCROSS  CUP 2023 

MX2 

MX2 RACE B' 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:58:56 

MOTOCROSS TRACK TRIKALA 1,850 km 

23/4/2023 15:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

356 

28 

391 

308 

55 

151 

177 

146 

99 

12 

19 

15 

96 

27 

222 

39 

78 

778 

69 

171 

121 

144 

118 

88 

91 

108 

89 

77 

312 

777 

Name 

 ΝΑΠΟΛΕΩΝ ΣΑΛΜΑΣ 

ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΦΩΤΙΑΣ  

 ΑΝΑΡΓΥΡΟΣ ΤΣΑΠΑΡΑΣ 

 ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ ΤΣΙΑΚΟΣ 

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΑΒΡΙΑΣ  

ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΜΠΟΓΡΗΣ  

ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗΣ  

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΝΤΕΒΕΤΖΗΣ  

 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΑΝΗΣ 

 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΏΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 

ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΤΣΑΤΣΟΣ  

 ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΚΑΤΣΑΝΗΣ 

 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΧΟΥΛΙΑΡΑΣ  

ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΤΑΣΣΗΣ  

ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΑΤΕΡΗΣ  

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ  

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΤΖΙΩΡΑΣ  

 ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΚΟΣΜΑΣ 

 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΤΣΕΚΟΥΡΑΣ 

ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ ΤΣΙΚΕΛΗΣ  

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΠΕΚΑΤΩΡΟΣ  

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΓΡΟΥΤΣΟΣ  

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΝΤΑΡΔΑΣ  

 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 

ΔΗΜΉΤΡΗΣ ΛΕΟΝΤΑΡΗΣ  

ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΣ  

 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ 

 ΑΝΔΡΈΑΣ ΠΑΛΑΙΟΞΑΡΗΣ 

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΕΡΑΜΥΔΑΣ  

Make 

YAMAHA YZF 250 

KTM SXF 250 

KAWASAKI KXF 250 

YAMAHA YZF 250 

YAMAHA 250 

KTM SX 150 

FANTIC XX 125 

KTM 250 

KTM SX-F 250 

YAMAHA YZ 125 

KTM SX 150 

YAMAHA YZF 250 

KTM SXF 250 

YAMAHA YZF 250 

GASGAS MC 125 

KTM SXF 250 

KTM SXF 250 

KTM SXF 250 

KTM SXF 250 

YAMAHA YZ 125 

Yamaha yzf250 250 

fantic 250 

YAMAHA 125cc 

GASGAS MC 250 

YZF 250 

CRF 250 

LIFAN 250 

YAMAHA YZF 250 

FANTIC 250 

FANTIC 125 

Club 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

ΛΕ.ΜΟΤΟ.ΜΗΧΑΝΙΩΝΑΣ 

ΜΟΛΕΤ 

Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 

Α.Μ.Ο.Σ. 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

Α.Λ.Μ.Σ.Ι. 

Σ.Μ.Α.ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 

Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 

Μ.Α.Σ.Τ. 

Α.Λ.Μ.Σ.Ι. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Κ. 

Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 

ΜΟΛΕΤ 

Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 

ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

ΛΕ.ΜΟΤΟ.ΜΗΧΑΝΙΩΝΑΣ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 

Ε.Δ.Ο. 

Class 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Total points 

50 

42 

38 

36 

31 

29 

25 

25 

25 

21 

20 

18 

15 

15 

10 

10 

8 

7 

6 

6 

5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R1  

25 

22 

16 

18 

15 

14 

11 

12 

13 

10 

20 

9 

7 

8 

0 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2  

25 

20 

22 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

0 

9 

8 

7 

10 

6 

3 

1 

5 

4 

2 

0 

0 

0 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

Printed: 7/9/2003 17:41:36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 

GREEK  MOTOCROSS  CUP 2023 

MX2 

MX2 TOTAL 

MOTOCROSS TRACK TRIKALA 1,850 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified (50% = 4 Laps) 

DNS 

No. 

911 

98 

51 

322 

228 

69 

114 

55 

115 

512 

72 

81 

411 

111 

23 

Name 

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

ΑΝΤΏΝΗΣ ΤΣΙΓΚΟΛΗΣ  

 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΣΤΡΟΥΓΚΗΣ 

 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΥ 

ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΨΑΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  

 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 

 ΔΗΜΉΤΡΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 

 ΙΑΣΩΝ ΑΡΩΝΗΣ 

ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΨΑΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  

ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

ΖΗΣΗΣ ΤΑΜΠΑΞΗΣ  

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΖΟΥΡΑΡΗΣ  

ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΝΤΟΥΚΑ  

 ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΑΡΧΑΥΛΗΣ 

ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΤΡΑΚΑΔΑΣ  

Club 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΛΕ.ΜΟΤΟ.ΜΗΧΑΝΙΩΝΑΣ 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΛΕ.ΜΟΤΟ.ΜΗΧΑΝΙΩΝΑΣ 

ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Ν. 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Ν. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

0 

Class 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

2.943 

34.989 

1:11.155 

1:11.799 

1:11.932 

1:35.946 

2:04.517 

2:28.609 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 

18:08.361 

18:11.304 

18:43.350 

19:19.516 

19:20.160 

19:20.293 

19:44.307 

20:12.878 

20:36.970 

18:58.976 

20:42.029 

19:22.765 

19:50.952 

20:28.079 

Best Tm 

2:31.367 

2:31.270 

2:32.201 

2:41.116 

2:42.279 

2:42.140 

2:42.422 

2:42.528 

2:47.386 

3:04.203 

3:19.264 

3:46.444 

3:46.458 

3:57.462 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.943 

Avg. Speed 

42,835 

Best Lap Tm 

2:31.270 

Best Speed 

44,027 

Best Lap by 

98 - ΑΝΤΏΝΗΣ ΤΣΙΓΚΟΛΗΣ  

Printed: 7/9/2003 14:30:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 

GREEK  MOTOCROSS  CUP 2023 

MX65 

RACE A' 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:05:30 

MOTOCROSS TRACK TRIKALA 1,850 km 

23/4/2023 12:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

51 

23 

911 

98 

228 

322 

69 

114 

115 

512 

72 

411 

81 

111 

Name 

 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΣΤΡΟΥΓΚΗΣ 

ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΤΡΑΚΑΔΑΣ  

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

ΑΝΤΏΝΗΣ ΤΣΙΓΚΟΛΗΣ  

ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΨΑΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  

 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΥ 

 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 

 ΔΗΜΉΤΡΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 

ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΨΑΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  

ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

ΖΗΣΗΣ ΤΑΜΠΑΞΗΣ  

ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΝΤΟΥΚΑ  

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΖΟΥΡΑΡΗΣ  

 ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΑΡΧΑΥΛΗΣ 

Club 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΛΕ.ΜΟΤΟ.ΜΗΧΑΝΙΩΝΑΣ 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΛΕ.ΜΟΤΟ.ΜΗΧΑΝΙΩΝΑΣ 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Ν. 

ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Ν. 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

Class 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

3.723 

4.961 

5.351 

1:05.032 

1:05.505 

1:06.831 

1:49.959 

2:43.357 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

17:54.568 

17:58.291 

17:59.529 

17:59.919 

18:59.600 

19:00.073 

19:01.399 

19:44.527 

20:37.925 

18:49.047 

20:03.879 

17:59.691 

18:00.486 

18:40.520 

Best Tm 

2:28.889 

2:29.221 

2:27.237 

2:28.566 

2:39.374 

2:37.900 

2:38.282 

2:40.799 

2:49.422 

3:01.026 

3:16.175 

3:23.223 

3:21.907 

3:34.752 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.723 

Avg. Speed 

43,385 

Best Lap Tm 

2:27.237 

Best Speed 

45,233 

Best Lap by 

911 - ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

Printed: 7/9/2003 18:04:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 

GREEK  MOTOCROSS  CUP 2023 

MX65 

MX65 RACE B' 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:39:24 

MOTOCROSS TRACK TRIKALA 1,850 km 

23/4/2023 16:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

51 

911 

98 

322 

228 

69 

114 

115 

23 

512 

72 

411 

81 

111 

55 

Name 

 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΣΤΡΟΥΓΚΗΣ 

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

ΑΝΤΏΝΗΣ ΤΣΙΓΚΟΛΗΣ  

 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΥ 

ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΨΑΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  

 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 

 ΔΗΜΉΤΡΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 

ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΨΑΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  

ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΤΡΑΚΑΔΑΣ  

ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

ΖΗΣΗΣ ΤΑΜΠΑΞΗΣ  

ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΝΤΟΥΚΑ  

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΖΟΥΡΑΡΗΣ  

 ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΑΡΧΑΥΛΗΣ 

 ΙΑΣΩΝ ΑΡΩΝΗΣ 

Make 

YAMAHA YZ 65 

YAMAHA YZ 65 

GasGas 65 

KTM SX 65 

HUSQVARNA TC 65 

KTM SX 65 

YAMAHA YZ 65 

KTM SX 65 

KTM SX 65 

YAMAHA YZ 65 

Ktm sx 65 

Ktm sx 65 

KTM 65 

YZ 65 

GAS GAS 65 

Club 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΛΕ.ΜΟΤΟ.ΜΗΧΑΝΙΩΝΑΣ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΛΕ.ΜΟΤΟ.ΜΗΧΑΝΙΩΝΑΣ 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Ν. 

ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Ν. 

ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ 

Class 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

Total points 

45 

45 

40 

33 

32 

29 

27 

24 

22 

22 

20 

17 

17 

14 

13 

R1  

20 

25 

22 

18 

16 

15 

14 

12 

0 

11 

10 

8 

9 

7 

13 

R2  

25 

20 

18 

15 

16 

14 

13 

12 

22 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

-- 

Printed: 7/9/2003 18:03:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 

GREEK  MOTOCROSS  CUP 2023 

MX65 

MX65 TOTAL 

MOTOCROSS TRACK TRIKALA 1,850 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

66 

21 

241 

194 

24 

281 

74 

224 

26 

Name 

 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ-ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩ ΤΑΜΒΑΚΟΣ 

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΧΑΤΖΑΚΗΣ  

ΣΟΛΩΝ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 

 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΤΡΑΚΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΙΣΤΙΚΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΙΣΤΙΚΟΣ  

ΗΛΙΑΣ ΛΙΑΚΟΣ  

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑΔΗΣ  

 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΛΙΝΑΡΔΟΣ 

Club 

Ε.Δ.Ο. 

ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Ν. 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

Class 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

25.472 

39.373 

59.370 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

20:54.969 

21:20.441 

21:34.342 

21:54.339 

20:56.084 

21:16.384 

21:23.694 

22:39.929 

23:07.924 

Best Tm 

2:15.434 

2:17.908 

2:21.457 

2:19.710 

2:32.969 

2:35.617 

2:37.235 

2:46.529 

2:49.219 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

25.472 

Avg. Speed 

47,762 

Best Lap Tm 

2:15.434 

Best Speed 

49,175 

Best Lap by 

66 -  ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ-ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩ ΤΑΜΒΑΚΟΣ 

Printed: 7/9/2003 15:04:05 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 

GREEK  MOTOCROSS  CUP 2023 

MX85 

MX85 RACE A' 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:38:10 

MOTOCROSS TRACK TRIKALA 1,850 km 

23/4/2023 13:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

66 

21 

194 

241 

24 

74 

281 

26 

224 

Name 

 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ-ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩ ΤΑΜΒΑΚΟΣ 

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΧΑΤΖΑΚΗΣ  

 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 

ΣΟΛΩΝ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΤΡΑΚΑΔΑΣ 

ΗΛΙΑΣ ΛΙΑΚΟΣ  

 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΙΣΤΙΚΟΣ  

 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΛΙΝΑΡΔΟΣ 

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑΔΗΣ  

Club 

Ε.Δ.Ο. 

ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Ν. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

Class 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

34.369 

1:13.066 

1:45.496 

2:04.686 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

20:44.904 

21:19.273 

21:57.970 

22:30.400 

22:49.590 

21:06.640 

21:07.191 

22:37.130 

22:52.346 

Best Tm 

2:13.765 

2:13.909 

2:21.684 

2:16.931 

2:28.884 

2:34.896 

2:31.510 

2:44.787 

2:48.222 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

34.369 

Avg. Speed 

48,148 

Best Lap Tm 

2:13.765 

Best Speed 

49,789 

Best Lap by 

66 -  ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ-ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩ ΤΑΜΒΑΚΟΣ 

Printed: 7/9/2003 18:35:55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 

GREEK  MOTOCROSS  CUP 2023 

MX85 

RACE B' 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 18:11:29 

MOTOCROSS TRACK TRIKALA 1,850 km 

23/4/2023 17:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

66 

21 

194 

241 

24 

74 

281 

26 

224 

Name 

 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ-ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩ ΤΑΜΒΑΚΟΣ 

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΧΑΤΖΑΚΗΣ  

 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 

ΣΟΛΩΝ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΤΡΑΚΑΔΑΣ 

ΗΛΙΑΣ ΛΙΑΚΟΣ  

ΠΙΣΤΙΚΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΙΣΤΙΚΟΣ  

 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΛΙΝΑΡΔΟΣ 

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑΔΗΣ  

Make 

YAMAHA YZ 85 

Yamaha yz 85 

KTM SX 85 

YAMAHA YZ 85 

KTM SX 85 

Gas gas 85 

GAS GAS  MC85 85 

YAMAHA YZ 85 

YAMAHA YZ 85 

Club 

Ε.Δ.Ο. 

ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Ν. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Class 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

Total points 

50 

44 

38 

38 

32 

29 

29 

25 

25 

R1  

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

14 

15 

12 

13 

R2  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

Printed: 7/9/2003 18:37:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 

GREEK  MOTOCROSS  CUP 2023 

MX85 

MX85 TOTAL 

MOTOCROSS TRACK TRIKALA 1,850 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

39 

19 

700 

30 

50 

148 

387 

88 

71 

25 

12 

170 

33 

450 

911 

317 

142 

100 

575 

555 

97 

28 

96 

247 

62 

66 

213 

20 

64 

121 

Name 

ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΒΛΑΧΟΣ  

 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΓΚΟΣΚΙΝΟΣ 

ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΤΣΕΚΟΥΡΑΣ  

 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΒΙΓΓΟΣ 

ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ ΠΑΠΠΑΣ  

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΣ  

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΨΗΜΜΕΝΟΣ  

ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΗΣ  

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΚΑΒΒΑΔΑΣ 

ΑΔΑΜΟΣ ΠΡΑΣΣΟΣ  

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΔΡΟΣΟΣ  

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΤΣΙΜΠΡΗΣ  

ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΒΑΓΕΝΑΣ  

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΦΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΝΤΕΜΟΣ  

 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΣΑΚΚΑΣ-ΜΙΝΟΣ 

ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΖΟΥΚΟΣ  

ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΜΟΥΣΤΑΚΑΣ  

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΟΓΛΟΥ  

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΕΡΜΕΛΑΣ  

 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΤΡΑΚΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΙΔΕΡΗΣ  

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΚΟΥΖΗΣ  

ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΗΣ  

ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΓΑΚΗΣ  

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΝΤΟΚΟΣ  

ΤΙΜΟΘΕΟΣ ΚΑΖΑΝΗΣ  

ΜΑΤΟΥΛΑ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΗ  

Club 

Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

ΛΕ.Μ.E. 

Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 

Λ.Ε.ΜΟΤ. 

ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ 

Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 

Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 

Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Σ.Μ.Α.ΑΡΤΑΣ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ 

Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

Α.Μ.ΛΕ.Χ  Α.Σ. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Class 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

SENIOR 

OPEN 

OPEN 

SENIOR 

OPEN 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

OPEN 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

5.789 

8.430 

11.136 

24.656 

27.394 

30.502 

31.915 

33.842 

34.530 

42.594 

1:18.038 

1:41.680 

1:48.965 

1:53.861 

1:56.741 

1:58.088 

2:09.387 

2:22.172 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

21:18.957 

21:24.746 

21:27.387 

21:30.093 

21:43.613 

21:46.351 

21:49.459 

21:50.872 

21:52.799 

21:53.487 

22:01.551 

22:36.995 

23:00.637 

23:07.922 

23:12.818 

23:15.698 

23:17.045 

23:28.344 

23:41.129 

21:40.668 

22:02.581 

22:04.944 

22:18.185 

22:34.290 

22:55.718 

22:59.194 

22:59.689 

22:59.692 

23:42.198 

24:07.374 

Best Tm 

2:19.382 

2:17.843 

2:17.943 

2:17.514 

2:21.570 

2:20.406 

2:21.930 

2:22.272 

2:21.824 

2:21.157 

2:19.491 

2:23.929 

2:26.450 

2:28.721 

2:29.753 

2:28.053 

2:28.722 

2:31.964 

2:34.570 

2:33.726 

2:41.427 

2:37.814 

2:42.050 

2:41.749 

2:43.438 

2:44.049 

2:41.966 

2:41.863 

2:43.929 

2:55.833 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.789 

Avg. Speed 

46,866 

Best Lap Tm 

2:17.514 

Best Speed 

48,431 

Best Lap by 

30 -  ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΒΙΓΓΟΣ 

Printed: 7/9/2003 15:44:05 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 

GREEK  MOTOCROSS  CUP 2023 

OPEN - SENIOR 

OPEN-SENIOR RACE A' 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:14:31 

MOTOCROSS TRACK TRIKALA 1,850 km 

23/4/2023 13:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

No. 

39 

30 

387 

12 

25 

19 

88 

148 

50 

170 

33 

71 

317 

142 

100 

575 

555 

911 

28 

97 

247 

96 

20 

64 

62 

213 

66 

121 

450 

700 

Name 

ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΒΛΑΧΟΣ  

 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΒΙΓΓΟΣ 

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΨΗΜΜΕΝΟΣ  

ΑΔΑΜΟΣ ΠΡΑΣΣΟΣ  

 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΚΑΒΒΑΔΑΣ 

 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΓΚΟΣΚΙΝΟΣ 

ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΗΣ  

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΣ  

ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ ΠΑΠΠΑΣ  

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΔΡΟΣΟΣ  

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΤΣΙΜΠΡΗΣ  

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΝΤΕΜΟΣ  

 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΣΑΚΚΑΣ-ΜΙΝΟΣ 

ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΖΟΥΚΟΣ  

ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΜΟΥΣΤΑΚΑΣ  

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΟΓΛΟΥ  

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΦΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΤΡΑΚΑΔΑΣ 

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΕΡΜΕΛΑΣ  

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΙΔΕΡΗΣ  

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΝΤΟΚΟΣ  

ΤΙΜΟΘΕΟΣ ΚΑΖΑΝΗΣ  

ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΚΟΥΖΗΣ  

ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΓΑΚΗΣ  

ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΗΣ  

ΜΑΤΟΥΛΑ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΗ  

ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΒΑΓΕΝΑΣ  

ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΤΣΕΚΟΥΡΑΣ  

Club 

Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

Λ.Ε.ΜΟΤ. 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ 

Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 

ΛΕ.Μ.E. 

Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 

Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 

Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 

Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 

Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Σ.Μ.Α.ΑΡΤΑΣ 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

Α.Μ.ΛΕ.Χ  Α.Σ. 

ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Class 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

SENIOR 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

OPEN 

SENIOR 

OPEN 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

4 

Diff 

1.751 

13.732 

16.748 

17.255 

29.513 

38.462 

48.030 

57.722 

1:14.247 

1:14.811 

1:18.992 

1:40.269 

2:06.438 

2:25.982 

2:29.737 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

9 Laps 

Total Tm 

20:58.898 

21:00.649 

21:12.630 

21:15.646 

21:16.153 

21:28.411 

21:37.360 

21:46.928 

21:56.620 

22:13.145 

22:13.709 

22:17.890 

22:39.167 

23:05.336 

23:24.880 

23:28.635 

21:15.576 

21:34.680 

21:37.949 

21:48.817 

21:57.675 

22:12.948 

22:33.595 

22:38.437 

22:46.839 

22:47.009 

22:48.015 

21:02.742 

10:38.089 

10.456 

Best Tm 

2:16.650 

2:16.812 

2:17.713 

2:17.324 

2:18.014 

2:18.555 

2:19.645 

2:16.975 

2:21.953 

2:24.061 

2:23.705 

2:21.266 

2:27.770 

2:27.784 

2:32.264 

2:32.143 

2:29.872 

2:32.124 

2:35.684 

2:39.049 

2:40.642 

2:41.955 

2:44.554 

2:43.759 

2:44.741 

2:43.259 

2:45.599 

2:51.801 

2:31.817 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.751 

Avg. Speed 

47,613 

Best Lap Tm 

2:16.650 

Best Speed 

48,738 

Best Lap by 

39 - ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΒΛΑΧΟΣ  

Printed: 7/9/2003 19:11:39 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 

GREEK  MOTOCROSS  CUP 2023 

OPEN - SENIOR 

RACE B' 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 18:45:55 

MOTOCROSS TRACK TRIKALA 1,850 km 

23/4/2023 17:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

39 

30 

19 

387 

12 

148 

50 

25 

88 

71 

170 

700 

33 

317 

142 

100 

911 

575 

450 

555 

28 

97 

247 

96 

20 

64 

62 

213 

66 

121 

Name 

ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΒΛΑΧΟΣ  

 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΒΙΓΓΟΣ 

 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΓΚΟΣΚΙΝΟΣ 

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΨΗΜΜΕΝΟΣ  

ΑΔΑΜΟΣ ΠΡΑΣΣΟΣ  

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΣ  

ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ ΠΑΠΠΑΣ  

 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΚΑΒΒΑΔΑΣ 

ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΗΣ  

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΔΡΟΣΟΣ  

ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΤΣΕΚΟΥΡΑΣ  

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΤΣΙΜΠΡΗΣ  

ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΝΤΕΜΟΣ  

 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΣΑΚΚΑΣ-ΜΙΝΟΣ 

ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΖΟΥΚΟΣ  

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΦΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΜΟΥΣΤΑΚΑΣ  

ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΒΑΓΕΝΑΣ  

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΟΓΛΟΥ  

 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΤΡΑΚΑΔΑΣ 

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΕΡΜΕΛΑΣ  

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΙΔΕΡΗΣ  

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΝΤΟΚΟΣ  

ΤΙΜΟΘΕΟΣ ΚΑΖΑΝΗΣ  

ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΚΟΥΖΗΣ  

ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΓΑΚΗΣ  

ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΗΣ  

ΜΑΤΟΥΛΑ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΗ  

Make 

Yamaha 450 

KΤΜ SXF 450 

Honda Crf 450 450 

SUZUKI 450 

HONDA CRF 450 

Kawasaki KXF 250 

YAMAHA YZF 450 

kxf 450 

YZF 450 

KAWASAKI KXF 450 

Gas Gas 450 

KTM SX 250 

Kawasaki/ KXF 250 

YAMAHA YZF 250 

ΗΟΝDA CRF 450 

Husqvarna 350 350 

KAWASAKI KXF 450 

HONDA CRF 450 

YAMAHA YZ 250 

MAZDA MANOLOGLOU 250 

KTM SX 350 

KTM SXF 450 

KAWASAKI KXF 250 

kawasaki kx 450 

Honda crf 250 

KTM 150 300 

YAMAHA YZ 125 

KTM 450 

Kawasaki KXF 250 

KTM SX 125 

Club 

Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Λ.Ε.ΜΟΤ. 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 

ΛΕ.Μ.E. 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ 

Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 

Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 

Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 

Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Σ.Μ.Α.ΑΡΤΑΣ 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

Α.Μ.ΛΕ.Χ  Α.Σ. 

ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Class 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

SENIOR 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

SENIOR 

OPEN 

SENIOR 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

SENIOR 

OPEN 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

OPEN 

Total points 

50 

40 

37 

34 

28 

28 

28 

27 

27 

21 

20 

20 

18 

13 

11 

9 

9 

7 

7 

5 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R1  

25 

18 

22 

14 

10 

15 

16 

11 

13 

12 

9 

20 

8 

5 

4 

3 

6 

2 

7 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2  

25 

22 

15 

20 

18 

13 

12 

16 

14 

9 

11 

0 

10 

8 

7 

6 

3 

5 

0 

4 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Printed: 7/9/2003 19:20:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 

GREEK  MOTOCROSS  CUP 2023 

OPEN - SENIOR 

OPEN - SENIOR TOTAL 

MOTOCROSS TRACK TRIKALA 1,850 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

12 

170 

33 

450 

911 

555 

96 

62 

66 

213 

20 

64 

Name 

ΑΔΑΜΟΣ ΠΡΑΣΣΟΣ  

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΔΡΟΣΟΣ  

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΤΣΙΜΠΡΗΣ  

ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΒΑΓΕΝΑΣ  

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΦΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΟΓΛΟΥ  

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΙΔΕΡΗΣ  

ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΚΟΥΖΗΣ  

ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΗΣ  

ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΓΑΚΗΣ  

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΝΤΟΚΟΣ  

ΤΙΜΟΘΕΟΣ ΚΑΖΑΝΗΣ  

Club 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 

Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Σ.Μ.Α.ΑΡΤΑΣ 

ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ 

Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

Α.Μ.ΛΕ.Χ  Α.Σ. 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

Class 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

35.444 

59.086 

1:06.371 

1:11.267 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

22:01.551 

22:36.995 

23:00.637 

23:07.922 

23:12.818 

21:40.668 

22:18.185 

22:55.718 

22:59.194 

22:59.689 

22:59.692 

23:42.198 

Best Tm 

2:19.491 

2:23.929 

2:26.450 

2:28.721 

2:29.753 

2:33.726 

2:42.050 

2:43.438 

2:44.049 

2:41.966 

2:41.863 

2:43.929 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

35.444 

Avg. Speed 

45,356 

Best Lap Tm 

2:19.491 

Best Speed 

47,745 

Best Lap by 

12 - ΑΔΑΜΟΣ ΠΡΑΣΣΟΣ  

Printed: 7/9/2003 15:42:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 

GREEK  MOTOCROSS  CUP 2023 

OPEN - SENIOR 

OPEN-SENIOR RACE A' 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:14:31 

MOTOCROSS TRACK TRIKALA 1,850 km 

23/4/2023 13:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

12 

170 

33 

911 

555 

450 

96 

20 

64 

62 

213 

66 

Name 

ΑΔΑΜΟΣ ΠΡΑΣΣΟΣ  

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΔΡΟΣΟΣ  

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΤΣΙΜΠΡΗΣ  

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΦΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΟΓΛΟΥ  

ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΒΑΓΕΝΑΣ  

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΙΔΕΡΗΣ  

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΝΤΟΚΟΣ  

ΤΙΜΟΘΕΟΣ ΚΑΖΑΝΗΣ  

ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΚΟΥΖΗΣ  

ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΓΑΚΗΣ  

ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΗΣ  

Make 

HONDA CRF 450 

Gas Gas 450 

Kawasaki/ KXF 250 

KAWASAKI KXF 450 

MAZDA MANOLOGLOU 250 

YAMAHA YZ 250 

kawasaki kx 450 

Honda crf 250 

KTM 150 300 

YAMAHA YZ 125 

KTM 450 

Kawasaki KXF 250 

Club 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 

Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Σ.Μ.Α.ΑΡΤΑΣ 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

Α.Μ.ΛΕ.Χ  Α.Σ. 

ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 

Class 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

Total points 

35 

31 

28 

22 

19 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

R1  

10 

9 

8 

6 

1 

7 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2  

25 

22 

20 

16 

18 

9 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

Printed: 7/9/2003 19:17:35 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 

GREEK  MOTOCROSS  CUP 2023 

OPEN - SENIOR 

SENIOR TOTAL 

MOTOCROSS TRACK TRIKALA 1,850 km 
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